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Shareholding Pattern
SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.
Scrip Code : 519238 Quarter ending :September 2016
Declaration
Particular Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities
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Category of
shareholder

(A) Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares
held by
Employee Trust
(C) Non
Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total

Note:C=C1+C2

No. of fully paid

No. of up equity
shareholders shares held
2 2,54,58,777
21,032 85,63,265
21,034 3,40,22,042

Grand Total=A+B+C
Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group”

Total no.
shares
held

2,54,58,777

85,63,265

3,40,22,042

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As
a % of (A+B+C2)

74.83

25.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

https:/mww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpSecurities.aspx?scripcd=519238&qtrid=91.00&Flag=New

No. of
Voting
Rights

2,54,58,777

85,63,265

3,40,22,042

Total as a
% of Total
Voting right

74.83

25.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form

7,58,030

29,87,200

37,45,230
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Category of
shareholder

Al) Indian

Any Other (specify)

CALIBRE REHABS PVT
LIMITED
TAMILNADU
INDUSTRIAL DEVP
CORPN LTD

Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=Al+A2
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Scrip Code : 519238

Nos. of
shareholders

Shareholding Pattern

Shareholding Pattern

Saptarishi Agro Industries Ltd

Quarter Ending : September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held

2,54,58,777

2,24,68,777

29,90,000

2,54,58,777

2,54,58,777

Total nos.
shares
held

2,54,58,777

2,24,68,777

29,90,000

2,54,58,777

2,54,58,777

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.00

74.83

66.04

8.79

74.83
0.00

74.83

https://mww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPromoterN Group.aspx?scripcd=519238&q trid=91.00&QtrName=September %202016

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized form

7,58,030

7,58,030

7,58,030

7,58,030
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Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder
Saptarishi Agro Industries Ltd
Scrip Code : 519238 Quarter ending : September 2016
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category 8 Name of the No. of No. of full)( Total no. Shareholding % calculated No.. of Total as a No. .of equity sha.res held
Sharehold harehold paid up equity shares as per SCRR, 1957 As a % Voting % of Total in dematerialized
areholdaers >hareholder shares held held of (A+B+C2) Rights Voting right form(Not Applicable)

B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Financial Institutions/ Banks 1 700 700 0.00 700 0.00
Sub Total B1 1 700 700 0.00 700 0.00
B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/ 0 0 0.00 0.00
President of India
B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individual share capital upto 20921 4544531  4544,531 13.36  45,44,531 13.36 1,33,066
Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital in 16 1860984  18,60,984 547  18,60,984 547 17,21,584
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs
BHARTIBEN RAJENDRA
GANDHI 1 376079 3,76,079 111 3,76,079 111 3,76,079
MANINDER SINGH 1 575695 5,75,695 1.69 5,75,695 1.69 5,75,695
Any Other (specify) 94 2157050  21,57,050 6.34  21,57,050 6.34 11,32,550
Bodies Corporate 80 1443450  14,43,450 424  14,43,450 4.24 11,20,150
ESDM PETENT FINMAN PVT. 1 1075987  10,75,987 316 10,75987 3.16 10,75,987
Clearing Members 2 1800 1,800 0.01 1,800 0.01 1,800
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Overseas corporate bodies 1 700000 7,00,000 2.06 7,00,000 2.06

DALSEM VECIAB BV AGRO

INDUSTRIES 1 700000 7,00,000 2.06 7,00,000 2.06

HUF 11 11800 11,800 0.03 11,800 0.03 10,600
Sub Total B3 21031 8562565  85,62,565 25.17  85,62,565 25.17 29,87,200
B=B1+B2+B3 21032 8563265  85,63,265 25.17  85,63,265 25.17 29,87,200

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed
suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).

(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares

(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://mww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpPublicShareholder.aspx?scripcd=519238&q trid=91.00&QtrName=September %202016
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Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public
SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.
Scrip Code : 519238 Quarter ending : September 2016
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & Name No. of No. of fully paid up Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in
of the h P?.IZ @ equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
Shareholders(l) shareholder held(1V) V+V+VI) (VIO) Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00
Holder
C2) Employee
Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00
Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,.

https://mww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpNonProPublic.aspx?scripcd=519238&qtrid=91.00&QtrN ame= September %202016 7


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

3/2/2019 Shareholding Pattern

(/index.html)

Shareholding Pattern

SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 519238

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

- o
Sl. Name of the Trading Member Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of
No. Owner held shares
COMPETENT FINMAN
1 PVT LTD. CHANAN SINGH 5,34,574 1.57
COMPETENT FINMAN
2 PVT LTD. AMREEK SINGH SANDHU 5,34,574 1.57

Quarter ending : September 2016

Date of reporting by the Trading
Member

11/11/2016

11/11/2016

https://mww.bseindia.com/corporates/shpdrPercnt.aspx?scripcd=519238&q trid=91.00&C ompName=SAPTARISH|1%20AGR0%20INDUSTRIES%20LT D .&QtrN ame=September %202016&Type=TM

7


https://www.bseindia.com/index.html

