Shareholding Pattern



Shareholding Pattern

SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter ending: September 2016

Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	2	2,54,58,777	2,54,58,777	74.83	2,54,58,777	74.83	7,58,030
(B) Public	21,032	85,63,265	85,63,265	25.17	85,63,265	25.17	29,87,200
(C1) Shares underlying DRs (C2) Shares				0.00		0.00	
held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	21,034	3,40,22,042	3,40,22,042	100.00	3,40,22,042	100.00	37,45,230

Note:C=C1+C2

Grand Total=A+B+C

Click here for "Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group"

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Click here for Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Click here for Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

Shareholding Pattern



Shareholding Pattern

Saptarishi Agro Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter Ending: September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Any Other (specify)	2	2,54,58,777	2,54,58,777	74.83	7,58,030
CALIBRE REHABS PVT LIMITED TAMILNADU	1	2,24,68,777	2,24,68,777	66.04	7,58,030
INDUSTRIAL DEVP CORPN LTD	1	29,90,000	29,90,000	8.79	
Sub Total A1	2	2,54,58,777	2,54,58,777	74.83	7,58,030
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	2	2,54,58,777	2,54,58,777	74.83	7,58,030



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

Saptarishi Agro Industries Ltd

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter ending: September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	700	700	0.00	700	0.00	
Sub Total B1	1	700	700	0.00	700	0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	20921	4544531	45,44,531	13.36	45,44,531	13.36	1,33,066
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	16	1860984	18,60,984	5.47	18,60,984	5.47	17,21,584
BHARTIBEN RAJENDRA GANDHI	1	376079	3,76,079	1.11	3,76,079	1.11	3,76,079
MANINDER SINGH	1	575695	5,75,695	1.69	5,75,695	1.69	5,75,695
Any Other (specify)	94	2157050	21,57,050	6.34	21,57,050	6.34	11,32,550
Bodies Corporate	80	1443450	14,43,450	4.24	14,43,450	4.24	11,20,150
COMPETENT FINMAN PVT. LTD	1	1075987	10,75,987	3.16	10,75,987	3.16	10,75,987
Clearing Members	2	1800	1,800	0.01	1,800	0.01	1,800

Overseas corporate bodies	1	700000	7,00,000	2.06	7,00,000	2.06	
DALSEM VECIAB BV AGRO INDUSTRIES	1	700000	7,00,000	2.06	7,00,000	2.06	
HUF	11	11800	11,800	0.03	11,800	0.03	10,600
Sub Total B3	21031	8562565	85,62,565	25.17	85,62,565	25.17	29,87,200
B=B1+B2+B3	21032	8563265	85,63,265	25.17	85,63,265	25.17	29,87,200

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Note

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter ending: September 2016

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
A1 .					

<u>Note</u>

- (1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
- (2) The above format needs to disclose name of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares
- (3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available,



Shareholding Pattern

SAPTARISHI AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 519238 Quarter ending: September 2016

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
1	COMPETENT FINMAN PVT.LTD.	CHANAN SINGH	5,34,574	1.57	11/11/2016
2	COMPETENT FINMAN PVT.LTD.	AMREEK SINGH SANDHU	5,34,574	1.57	11/11/2016